
 

 

 

 

 

CSIR-NET 

 

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 

 

VOLUME - I 

 

Council of Scientific & Industrial Research  

 

ATOMIC & MOLECULAR 



ATOMIC & MOLECULOR PHYSICS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Atomic Physics          1 

2. Sommerfield Extension to Bohr’s Model     10 

3. Quantum Theory of H- Atom       20 

4. Zeeman Effect           39 

5. Energy of He- Atom         62  

6. Stark Effect          67 

7. Hyper line Structure         70  

8. Molecular Spectra         97 

9. Raman Spectra          118 

10. Electronic Spectra         122 

11. Laser            134 



1



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15


